
General information about company

Scrip code 544122

NSE Symbol ENTERO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE010601016

Name of the company Entero Healthcare Solutions Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 55.81

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 58.41

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 60.58

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 62.13

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 61.57



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 22807609 22807609 52.42 22807609 22807609 52.42 22807609

(B) Public 33333 20701298 20701298 47.58 20701298 20701298 47.58 307060 307060 21008358

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 33338 43508907 43508907 100 43508907 43508907 100 307060 307060 43815967



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

52.05 8700000 38.15 22807609

(B) Public 47.95 20701298 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 8700000 20 43508907 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 6268680 6268680 14.41 6268680 6268680 14.41 6268680

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 4 6268680 6268680 14.41 6268680 6268680 14.41 6268680

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1 16538929 16538929 38.01 16538929 16538929 38.01 16538929

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 1 16538929 16538929 38.01 16538929 16538929 38.01 16538929

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 22807609 22807609 52.42 22807609 22807609 52.42 22807609

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 7 2669446 2669446 6.14 2669446 2669446 6.14 0 0 2669446

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 10 1761370 1761370 4.05 1761370 1761370 4.05 0 0 1761370

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 17 4430816 4430816 10.18 4430816 4430816 10.18 0 0 4430816

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

52 7316642 7316642 16.82 7316642 7316642 16.82 0 0 7316642

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

11 168102 168102 0.39 168102 168102 0.39 0 0 168102

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 63 7484744 7484744 17.2 7484744 7484744 17.2 0 0 7484744



(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1050 1050 0 1050 1050 0 9550 9550 10600

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

31656 2411595 2411595 5.54 2411595 2411595 5.54 297510 297510 2709105

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

13 629875 629875 1.45 629875 629875 1.45 0 0 629875

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 651 256631 256631 0.59 256631 256631 0.59 0 0 256631

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 80659 80659 0.19 80659 80659 0.19 0 0 80659

(l) Bodies Corporate 218 619262 619262 1.42 619262 619262 1.42 0 0 619262

(m) Any Other
(specify) 713 4786666 4786666 11 4786666 4786666 11 0 0 4786666

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 33253 8785738 8785738 20.19 8785738 8785738 20.19 307060 307060 9092798

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

33333 20701298 20701298 47.58 20701298 20701298 47.58 307060 307060 21008358

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 33338 43508907 43508907 100 43508907 43508907 100 307060 307060 43815967

Total
(A+B+C ) 33338 43508907 43508907 100 43508907 43508907 100 307060 307060 43815967



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 14.31 5994435 95.63 6268680

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 14.31 5994435 95.63 6268680

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 37.75 2705565 16.36 16538929

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 37.75 2705565 16.36 16538929

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

52.05 8700000 38.15 22807609

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 6.09 2669446 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4.02 1761370 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 10.11 4430816 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors

16.7 7316642 0 0 0



Category I

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.38 168102 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 17.08 7484744 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.02 1050 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

6.18 2411595 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1.44 629875 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.59 256631 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.18 80659 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.41 619262 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 10.92 4786666 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 20.75 8785738 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

47.95 20701298 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 8700000 20 43508907

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 8700000 20 43508907



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Prabhat Agrawal Prem Sethi Richa Agarwal Arti Mittal Payal Agrawal Kunjbehari lal Agrawal Asha Agrawal

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.26 5.15 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Total 4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.26 5.15 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.19 5.11 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 3772454 2221981 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 93.65 99.2 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4028395 2239842 300 143 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Neha Agrawal Jaibhagwan Mittal Komal Gupta Kunal Mittal Vikas Sethi Lubna Sethi Shweta Adlakha

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Kanav Sethi Vihaana Sethi Vedaansh Sethi Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 6268680

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 6268680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 14.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 6268680

Total 0 0 0 6268680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 14.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 6268680

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 14.31

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 5994435

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 95.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 6268680

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Kanav Sethi is a Minor and does not hold valid PAN No. hence the PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(2) Vihaana Sethi is a Minor and does not hold valid PAN No. hence the PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(3) Vedaansh Sethi is a Minor and does not hold valid PAN No. hence the PAN No. is not provided



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Orbimed Asia Iii
Mauritius Limited

Technomax
Infosolutions

Uquifa Sciences
Mascarene Ltd
Mauritius

Uquifa Sciences
UK Ltd

Uquifa Sciences
SLU Spain

Union Quimico
Farmaceutica SAU
Spain

Uquifa Mexico
SA Mexico

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 38.01 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.75 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 2705565 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 16.36 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

16538929 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Holliday International Ltd Soneas Chemicals Hungary Uquifa India Limited OrbiMed Asia Partners III, L.P. Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 16538929

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 16538929

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 38.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 16538929

Total 0 0 0 0 16538929

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 38.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 16538929

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 37.75

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 2705565

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 16.36

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 0 16538929



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(7) Textual Information(8) Textual Information(9) Textual Information(10)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(2) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(3) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(4) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(5) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(6) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(7) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(8) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(9) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided

Textual Information(10) This is a Foreign Body corporate which does not hold valid PAN, hence PAN No. is not provided



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Invesco India Aggressive Hybrid Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2494298 2494298

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2494298 2494298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.73 5.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2494298 2494298

Total 2494298 2494298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.73 5.73

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2494298 2494298

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.69 5.69



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2494298 2494298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Smallcap World Fund, Inc Government Of Singapore Stichting Depositary Apg Emerging Markets Equity Pool Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.42 3.7 2.21 11.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Total 2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.42 3.7 2.21 11.33

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.38 3.68 2.19 11.25



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2358555 1611828 959569 4929952

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SURBHI SINGH(PRASID UNO FAMILY TRUST) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 21 689 1 713

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.46 0.25 0.29 10.46 11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Total 4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.46 0.25 0.29 10.46 11

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

10.39 0.25 0.29 10.39 10.93



securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4550743 109816 126107 4550320 4786666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport No. in
case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 Surbhi
Singh Any other Australian

PRASID
UNO
FAMILY
TRUST

India 10.46 10.46 10.46 No No 31-03-2023

Total: 10.46 10.46 10.46




